
               REQUIRED SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION
LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS AND FIREFIGHTERS  (LEOFF1)

                   SCHEDULE OF FUNDING PROGRESS
 

Actuarial
Accrued UAAL as a

Actuarial Liability Unfunded Percentage
Accuarial Value of (AAL)- AAL Funded Covered of covered 
Valuation Assets Entry Age (UAAL) Ratio Payroll Payroll

Date (a) (b) (b-a) (a/b) (  c) [(b-a)/c]
02/11/08 -$              13,400,355$      13,400,355$       0% -$        N/A
02/10/10 -                12,339,603        12,339,603         0% -          N/A
01/20/11 11,721,211        11,721,211         0% -          N/A
02/14/12 10,919,266        10,919,266         0% -          N/A
04/16/13 12,640,369        12,640,369         0% -          N/A
12/31/13 17,775,124        17,775,124         0% -          N/A

93


	01table of content
	02Letter of Transmital2013
	AWARD
	2013Elected1
	County Organization Chart 12-31-07
	2013MD&A
	02Net Position_1
	02Activities_2
	MajorBS
	ReconciliationsBS
	MajorActivity
	ReconciliationsActivity
	1General Fund
	majorbudgets
	Proprietary Funds BS
	Proprietary Funds Activity
	Proprietary Funds cashflow
	7Agency1FNP
	2013 CAFR NOTES-3
	nonmajorbs
	nonmajoractivity
	nonmajorbudgets
	Componentunit
	ComponantUnit2013Assets
	ComponantUnit2013activity
	InternalServiceFunds
	ISBS
	ISActivity
	IScashflow
	Agencyfunds
	7Agency1combingna
	7Agency1changes
	2013 Statistical Section 053014.pdf
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	2013 Statistical Section 053014.pdf
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	2013 Statistical Section 06214.pdf
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18




